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Functional Area
Innocence Project Contacts
JHU-BAH Contact

Public Relations
Chris Amolsch

Chrisamolsch@yahoo.com
(703) 299- 3545
John Duffy

duffy_john@bah.com
duffyjt@earthlink.net
W (703) 882-0723

Administrative
Julia Sullivan ( Lead)
Jsullivan@sidley.com
(202) 736-8195

Dave Bos

Innocenceproject@wcl.american.edu
(202) 274-4199

Bradley Clements

jsmdbc@attglobal.net
(301) 320-2384
Mike Vaidya

Vaidya_mike@bah.com
W (703) 902-5410

Research
Paul Enzinna  (Lead)
paul.enzinna@bakerbotts.com
(202) 639-7752

Bradley Clements

jsmdbc@attglobal.net
(301) 320-2384

Jo Ann Wallace

j.wallace@nlada.org
(202) 452-0620 extension 206
John Weinheimer

Weinheimer_john@bah.com
Weinheimer_john@yahoo.com
Pager (877) 582-1760(Preferred #)

On Site  (703)-633-8300-X4451
W (703) 633-3201



Resources
Dave Bos

Innocenceproject@wcl.american.edu
(202) 274-4199


Andrea Van Pelt

vanpelt_andrea@bah.com
Cell  (703)-615-4412


Client Site (703) 414-6073

W   (703) 902-4785


JHU Faculty Advisor

Ken Egan

KJE7000@yahoo.com
Kje@kenegan.net
(703) 476-9080

JHU Instructor

Richard Minthorne 

jhuitprof@att.net
richardbritton@worldnet.att.net

JHU Program Director of Corp. programs and partnerships

Carol Keyser

ckeyser@jhu.edu

Other- Resources
AU-WCL Gretta Dawson

Asst Director Technology Dept.

(202)-274-4340
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